



mst

FARAD CONTINUATION SHEET
IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
CRIMINAL APPELLATE JURISDICTION

CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO.1403 OF 2016

Shrikant Kamalkrishna Acharya

Applicant

versus

State of Maharashtra and others

Respondents

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram, appearances, Court's orders or directions and Registrar's orders	Court's or Judge's orders
	<p>Mr.Santosh Budhani i/by Aditya Pratap for applicant. Mr.Ramesh Dube-Patil i/by M/s.Jay & Co. for Respondent no.3. Mr.A.R.Kapadnis, APP, for State.</p> <p>CORAM : PRAKASH D. NAIK, J.</p> <p>DATE : 24th August 2017</p> <p>PC :-</p> <p>At the request of learned APP, stand over to 11th September 2017. Interim relief granted earlier to continue till then.</p> <p>(PRAKASH D. NAIK, J.)</p>